Les bus de I'Etang

® Departure on 04/24/2025 at 6:40

Timetable

o) Chemin Notre Dame 6:40
Berre-I'Etang

O Cigales 6:42
Berre-I'Etang

o) Voltes 6:42
Berre-I'Etang

o) Cheminde laGuienne 4.4,
Berre-I'Etang

o) Clos de Galleigne 6:43
Berre-I'Etang

Cave Coopérative
O Nord 6:43

Berre-I'Etang
o) St Estéve Hameau 6:44
Berre-I'Etang

o) Transhumance 6:45
Berre-I'Etang

o) Boucar’ut 6:46
Berre-I'Etang

o) Coussou 6:46
Berre-I'Etang

o) Grand; Lots 6:47
Berre-I'Etang

o) Richelme 6:49
Berre-I'Etang

o) Aérodrpme Sud 6:50
Berre-I'Etang

o) Aérodrome Nord 6:52
Berre-I'Etang

o) Chemir) des Limites 6:54
Berre-I'Etang

o) Moute[‘ons 6:55
Berre-I'Etang

o) Gallargues 6:56
Berre-I'Etang

(l) St Joseph 6:56

Berre-I'Etang



St Estéve Hameau
Berre-I'Etang

Mauran
Berre-I'Etang

Pontde I'Arc
Berre-I'Etang

Petite Suzanne
Berre-I'Etang

Suzanne
Berre-I'Etang
Cave Coopérative

Ouest
Berre-I'Etang

Coopérative Vinicole

Berre-I'Etang

Sylvanes
Berre-I'Etang

Jonquilles
Berre-I'Etang
Libération
Berre-I'Etang

Place du Souvenir
Francais
Berre-I'Etang

Le Drignon &
Berre-I'Etang

Frédéric Mistral &
Berre-I'Etang

Jean Monnet
Berre-I'Etang

Jardins de Cabrianne

&
Berre-I'Etang
08-mai-45

Berre-I'Etang

Parc Fabre &
Berre-I'Etang

Mouettes &
Berre-I'Etang

Falaise
Vitrolles

Base Nautique &
Vitrolles

Porry &
Vitrolles

Vignettes RN 113 &
Vitrolles

6:58

7:00

7:00

7:03

7:04

7:06

7:06

7:06

7:09

7:10

7:12

7:14

7615

7:16

7:17

7:18

7:19

7:25

7725

7:26

7:27



Le Baou
Vitrolles

Vieux Moulin &
Vitrolles

Triballes
Vitrolles

Gabian

Marignane

Galagoviére
Marignane

Lycée Blériot &
Marignane

Barrelet Libération &

Marignane

Genevoix/Brassens &

Marignane

7:27

7:28

7:30

7:38

7:40

7:44

7:45

7:48



